

29th Annual ING INPUSTRY HONORS PRESENTATION

January 26, 2023 - 12:30 pm ClubING - Room 312-A

COMMITTEE CHAIR: ING EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: ING MEMBERSHIP DIRECTOR: ING EVENTS COORDINATOR: PRESENTATION PRODUCER:

Holly Geoghegan Mike Jamison Linda Jamison Jennifer Dixon Carlton Vinson

SUPPORT SPONSOR:



2022 ING Industry Honors Finalists

Product Ingenuity-Accessories

- Phone Caddy By Desert Fox
- Towel Tag
- Zero Friction Wheel Pro Golf Bag

Print/Digital Advertising

- French Lick Resort
- Pinehurst No. 4
- PING

Product Ingenuity-Training Products

- Divot Board
- Rapsodo Combines
- Short Game Gains Putting Mirror

Television Commercial

- Callaway Rogue
- Golf Tec
- USGA

Business Achievement

- Chip Brewer, Topgolf / Callaway
- Mark Burnett, Heritage Group
- Jared Solomon, Five Iron Golf

Product Ingenuity-Emerging: Equip.

- Edel SMS Wedges
- Makefield Putters
- OnCore Vero X2 Golf Balls

Product Ingenuity-Market Leaders

- Callaway Rogue ST Drivers
- Mizuno Pro 223 Irons
- Wilson D9 Forged Irons

ABOUT ING

Founded in 1990, the not-for-profit International Network of Golf is *"Where Media and the Golf Industry Connect."* Among ING's numerous activities:

• **The ING Industry Honors,** recognizing outstanding achievement in the golf business. Nominations are accepted from across the golf industry. Volunteers with expertise in each category then review nominations and trim the list to three. ING members vote online in January to determine the winners.

• The ING Media Awards annually honor the best works of ING media members in a dozen categories. Three judges in each category are appointed by Category Chairs and score entries based on several criteria. Winners and Outstanding Achievers are announced at the PGA Show.

• The ING Conferences & Forums, where industry leaders interact with media members via various networking and educational sessions.

• Other Awards include the Dennis Walters Courage Award, the Chi Chi Rodriguez Humanitarian Award and the Jan Stephenson Entrepreneurial Award

If you're in the golf industry, then you should be a member of ING! www.inggolf.com • 407-474-0531 • mike@jamisongolf.com